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Item No

7-TO BE UPDATED

Weighbridge

Greytown

Ladysmith

Midway

Mkondeni

Newecastle

Westmead

Heidelberg

Route Covered

R74

R103

N3

N3

N11

N3

N3

Locality

North Pietermaritzburg

Outside Ladysmith

Estcourt South Interchange

Pietermaritzburg

Newecastle

Pinetown

South of Heidelburg Interchange

Contact No

033 413 1641

036 637 6938

036 352 4846

033 386 1281
033 386 1282

034 318 5021

031 700 1520

016 342 1171

Weighbridge Commander

JC Phungula

D Steele

N Thafeni

M. Mea

KS Gama

MM Ramnath

J Kruger



